Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

Inter-Pacific, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors.
In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express
consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of
work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of

Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name Services

Unknown at this time Unknown at this time

Amount

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Award Formula:

TAsSK

ComPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

Composite Factor

1.0900
0.8720

1.0900

0.2180

1.0900

1.0900
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

Exbon Development, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors.
In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express
consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of
work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of

Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name Services

Unknown at this time Unknown at this time

Amount

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Award Formula:

TAsSK

ComPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

Composite Factor

1.1600
0.9280

1.1601

0.2302

1.1600

1.1600

Updated 11/16/2020
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

Amtek Construction

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors.
In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express
consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of
work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of

Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name Services

Unknown at this time Unknown at this time

Amount

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Award Formula:

TAsSK

ComPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

Composite Factor

1.1594
0.9275

1.2042

0.2408

1.1683

1.1683
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

Exbon Development, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors.
In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express
consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of
work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of

Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name Services

Unknown at this time Unknown at this time

Amount

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Award Formula:

TAsSK

ComPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

0.9700
0.7760

0.9701

0.1940

0.9700

Composite Factor

0.9700
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

Best Contracting Services, Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors.
In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express
consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of
work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of

Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name Services

Unknown at this time Unknown at this time

Amount

Unknown at this time

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Award Formula:

TAsSK

ComPOSITE BID

Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours —
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4

Composite Factor

1.0575
0.8460

1.1050

0.2210

1.0670

1.0670
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

All American Asphalt
SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

1. This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

1. Award Formula:

TASK COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1 1.0500

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)% 0.8400

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours — 1.2000
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)% 0.2400

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4 1.0800
Composite Factor 1.0800

Updated 11/16/2020
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Attachment H

Contract Summary Form

R.J. Noble Company
SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
N/A

SUBCONTRACTORS

1. This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

1. Award Formula:

TASK COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1 1.0700

Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)% 0.8560

Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours — 1.1200
Adjustment Factor 2

Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)% 0.2240

Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4 1.0800
Composite Factor 1.0800

Updated 11/16/2020
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