Inter-Pacific, Inc.

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors. In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name	Services	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

#### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.0900
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.8720
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.0900
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2180
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.0900
Composite Factor	1.0900

Exbon Development, Inc.

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors. In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name	Services	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

#### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.1600
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.9280
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.1601
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2302
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.1600
Composite Factor	 1.1600

**Amtek Construction** 

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors. In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name	Services	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

#### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.1594
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.9275
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.2042
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2408
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.1683
Composite Factor	 1.1683

Exbon Development, Inc.

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors. In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name	Services	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

#### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	0.9700
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.7760
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	0.9701
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.1940
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	0.9700
Composite Factor	 0.9700

Best Contracting Services, Inc.

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

This contract, due to the nature of the services, could require the addition of subcontractors. In order to add subcontractor(s) to the contract, the provider/contractor must seek express consent from the department. Should the addition of a subcontractor impact the scope of work and/or contract amount, the department will bring the item back to the Board of Supervisors for approval.

Subcontractor Name	Services	Amount
Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time	Unknown at this time

#### **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.0575
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.8460
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.1050
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2210
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.0670
Composite Factor	 1.0670

All American Asphalt

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

1. This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

## **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.0500
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.8400
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.2000
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2400
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.0800
Composite Factor	1.0800

R.J. Noble Company

## **SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES**

N/A

## **SUBCONTRACTORS**

1. This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.

## **CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES**

TASK	COMPOSITE BID
Line 1: Normal Working - Adjustment Factor 1	1.0700
Line 2: Multiply Line 1 by (80)%	0.8560
Line 3: Other than Normal Working Hours – Adjustment Factor 2	1.1200
Line 4: Multiply Line 3 by (20)%	0.2240
Line 5: Add Lines 2 and 4	1.0800
Composite Factor	1.0800